

È
ITEM NO.46
(PH)

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1300 OF 2009

MAJENDRAN LANGESWARAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office report
)

Date: 09/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Tushar Rao, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. D.S.U. Krishna Jee, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Attrey, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. BV Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. G. Tushar Rao learned counsel for the appellant
and Mr. Mukul Gupta, learned senior counsel for the respondents.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

Written submissions, if any, be filed by tomorrow.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master